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Director: J. Carter

MONDAY - SECTION A (9-MAR-26)

Player Names
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VICKI FOOTS / BAIBA MIKELSONS

GILLIAN PINCUS / PATRICIA RYAN
Robyn Hawkins / HELEN CASE

Ann Tully / Tina Holmes

PEGGY POTTS / JUDY ARMSTRONG
HELEN HIMSTEDT / CHERIE ORCHARD
JANE CARTER / SUSAN MCCAWLEY
Wendy Wright / Anne Giriffin

CATH HOLLAND / Helen Frost

HELEN WATT / LOIS WALKER

JENNY TUCKER / JENNY VINCENT
Simone Bosci / Meg Naughton

Cath Hellen / AILEEN FRANKLIN

JULIE STOCKLEY / EDNA BROWN
PAM MACDONNELL / WENDY ECKETT
Leslie Simkin / Julie Hawley

ROS BARRETT / DI LANE :
MARY MCDOUGALL / JENNY WILLCOX
MEGAN OVERELL / SALLY MITCHELL

Score

276.38
252.62
233.00
223.50
219.50
195.12
186.38
183.75
173.75

261.00
236.67
228.52
227.88
227.39
202.92
199.97
197.44
190.55
186.19

%

63.98%
58.48%
53.94%
51.74%
50.81%
45.17%
43.14%
42.53%
40.22%

60.42%
54.79%
52.90%
52.75%
52.64%
46.97%
46.29%
45.70%
44.11%
43.10%



