

MONDAY - SECTION A (9-MAR-26)

<u>Place</u>	<u>Pr No</u>	<u>Player Names</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>%</u>	<u>MPs</u>
NORTH-SOUTH					
1	6	VICKI FOOTS / BAIBA MIKELSONS	276.38	63.98%	
2	4	GILLIAN PINCUS / PATRICIA RYAN	252.62	58.48%	
3	9	Robyn Hawkins / HELEN CASE	233.00	53.94%	
4	3	Ann Tully / Tina Holmes	223.50	51.74%	
5	8	PEGGY POTTS / JUDY ARMSTRONG	219.50	50.81%	
6	2	HELEN HIMSTEDT / CHERIE ORCHARD	195.12	45.17%	
7	1	JANE CARTER / SUSAN MCCAWLEY	186.38	43.14%	
8	5	Wendy Wright / Anne Griffin	183.75	42.53%	
9	7	CATH HOLLAND / Helen Frost	173.75	40.22%	

EAST-WEST

1	4	HELEN WATT / LOIS WALKER	261.00	60.42%	
2	3	JENNY TUCKER / JENNY VINCENT	236.67	54.79%	
3	9	Simone Bosci / Meg Naughton	228.52	52.90%	
4	5	Cath Hellen / AILEEN FRANKLIN	227.88	52.75%	
5	10	JULIE STOCKLEY / EDNA BROWN	227.39	52.64%	
6	1	PAM MACDONNELL / WENDY ECKETT	202.92	46.97%	
7	6	Leslie Simkin / Julie Hawley	199.97	46.29%	
8	2	ROS BARRETT / DI LANE	197.44	45.70%	
9	7	MARY MCDUGALL / JENNY WILLCOX	190.55	44.11%	
10	8	MEGAN OVERELL / SALLY MITCHELL	186.19	43.10%	

Director: J. Carter